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Stuffing Box Packing -James Walker - Lionpak 3200 - 12mm - (per meter)

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/stuffing-box-packing-james-walker-lionpak-3200-12mm-per-meter

Specificaties
Productnummer

EAN

Merk

Categorie

Style

Diepte/lengte

Breedte

Hoogte

Design

Material

Width (H)

Dimensions

Model

stick type (outer surface)
Weight g/m

Centrifugal Pumps & Rotary Equipment

Centrifugal Pumps & Rotary Maximum Operating
Temperature

Centrifugal Pumps & Rotary Maximum Shaft Speed
Centrifugal Pumps & Rotary Maximum System Pressure

Centrifugal Pumps & Rotary Minimum Operating
Temperature:

Control Valve Stem Duties

Control Valve Stem Maximum Operating Temperature
Control Valve Stem Maximum System Pressure
Control Valve Stem Minimum Operating Temperature
Reciprocating Pumps & Rams

Reciprocating Pumps & Rams Maximum Operating
Temperature

Reciprocating Pumps & Rams Maximum Rod Speed

Reciprocating Pumps & Rams Maximum System Pressure

DT103120
9508828128674
James Walker
Stuffing Box Packings
12 x12mm
800.00

1.20

1.20

Lionpak 3200
Aramide/Duramid
12

1 meter

Stopbuspakking

15 Mpa/150 bar (2175 psi)

2300 g/m

250 °C

20 m/s
2.5 MPa
-50 °C

250 °C
15 MPa
-50 °C

250 °C

1.5m/s
15 MPa
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Specificaties

Reciprocating Pumps & Rams Minimum Operating -50 °C
Temperature



